Morning Session

Sri Sai University

Palampur (HP)

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DATE SHEET ~MAY'2019

EVEN SEMESTER (SESSION: 2018-19) (Regulart+ Re-appear)
B.Tech ECE 3 Time: 9:30AM to 12:30PM
Semester-6th Batch:-2013,14,15,16
1 21/05/2019 Tuesday CA00] Computer Organization & Architecture
2 23/05/2019 Thursday ECI14  |Microcontrollers & Embedded System
3 25/05/2019 Saturday EC117___ |Digital Signal Processing
4 27/05/2019 Monday |  ECI20 |Industrial Electronics
5 29/05/2019 Wednesday EC122  |Microwave and Radar Engineering
6 31/05/2019 Friday CAO013  |Computer Networks
Evening Session
Sri Sai University
Palampur (HP)
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DATE SHEET -MAY'2019
EVEN SEMESTER  (SESSION: 2018-19) (Regular+ Re-appear)
B.Tech ECE Time: 1:30PM to 4:30PM
Batch:-2013,14,15,16,17

| 20/05/2019 Monday EC106 Analog Communication System
PH:Tcu"ﬁle of Business, Eeo%mncs and
2 22/052019 | Wednesday HUO10 _ |Management
3 24/05/2019 Friday EC108 _ |Electromagnetic Field Theory
- 28/05/2019 Tuesday ECI09  |Linear Integrated Circuits
5 30/05/2019 Thursday ECI10 Signals & System
MA104
6 4/6/2019 Tuesday /MAI105  [Numerical & Statistical Methods
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Sri Sai University

Palampur (HP)

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DATE SHEET ~MAY-2019
EVEN SEMESTER  (SESSION: 2018-2019)

M.Tech ECE

Time: 9:30AM to 12:30PM

Batch:-2018

1 20/05/2019 Monday EC-507 _ |Digital Signal Processing

2 22/05/2019 Wednesday EC-509  |Data & Computer Communication Network
3 24/05/2019 Friday EC-510  |Digital VLSI Design

4 28/05/2019 Tuesday EC-514  |Optical Communication

5 30/05/2019 Thursday EC-508 Wireless & Mobile Communication




